
MATILDA Jr.  

Auditions 

Sunday, May 21

10am-3pm

VIA ZOOM

Rehearsals 

Wednesday, May 24	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Thursday, May 25	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Wednesday, May 31	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 4	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 5	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 7	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 11	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 12	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 114		 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 18	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 19	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 21	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 25	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 26	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 28	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Wednesday, July 5	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, July 9		 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, July 10	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, July 12	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


TECH. WEEK

Sunday, July 16	 	 3pm-5pm

Monday, July 17	 	 3pm-5pm


Wednesday, July 19	 	 3pm-5pm


Sunday, July 23	 12pm Arrival; 4pm Show


